4164600

— 4006900

4164500, /" 4005800 4005300 40068Q0 et
> 4013400 e ,
A % el | 4006700 g
N — \, /w0050 N LN
4013506 40?§igﬁ/;013200 &P /4005600 - A)
ﬁ \\\\\ 4005500 ,//;;;5;,?i‘?1
3 4006100 </
" 4013100 £ R 4006200 722/ ABG5600
. \ J" 4 \\ .__%s - 'ﬂf'{ Kﬁ\ _.-'")
#E.
4013008 @ / 4005300 @ N\ 4006500 20 -
b N
| | 4006400 .
@ D 4001610 P N
- 4006300 -~ .
. 4002900 4014100
4012700 4000100 4042900 4004800
/ , 4004700 4005400
i§<:/si 4012390 4005000
o =& 4004400
é} J— P 4002600
4011508 Pl | 4004300 4004900
4012500 4004200\ A
AL 4004100 S &\ 4004600
L
4011308 4012406 4004000 ‘:,;g 4004500
4011108 4011200 /£31\4012300 e -
4003800 ¥
4011000
4010906
b 4012108
@,4012200 _-.,. 4008700
% 4007100 ‘
SO :
(X N 4003900 / 4007200 \4008600 .ﬂ‘g\ziooaaoo
e N 4003600 g %8 <N\
4002800 » 4 & 4007700 ’U )
4 0 Y 2 5 Sy i SN . - ‘
4002600 14000900 N\ g D 4003300/ 5240142007~ o Doy T -
4011806 L& N R\ 4008400
. . 4003200 007400 A (Sgﬁffzi
Soogog 4011700 N I A \¢003100 04007300 wdg ¥
1 g ine Sl = A &K 4007600 <2;>§_ 4008300_—< 4008200
S T .,r\\\ 4502900 4007500 \\\\Czﬁ&b
AL S A 4007400
N B 4002700 4007300
O 52 il e 4008100
b ‘ -~ 74002200
u<f§§i;:f400?300 e 4008000
4001800 ) 4002200 M g |
4001700 4002100 4007800 .
4014000 o
. Z 24 4001900 4007900
4000906 VO s
4001300 N A
4010100
Ao 4010000 4
#0GIROD \4009900 ¥
4009500 4009300 | ~ 4010200
4001000 8 ‘ -
4000206 "
4010300 4010400
4010500

4000506
4000400

4000300

4008900
4000100

// A« ot
ﬁ P\

T~ 4010700 " —-4010600

5

4010800



P?gs Eggg English Name Qty
1 044000100 |Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw St4.8X13 4
2 044000206 |Front Handle 1
3 044000300 |Damper Spring 1
4 044000400 |Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw St4.2X16 1
5 044000506 |Bottom Half Starter Cove 1
6 044000608 |Top Half Starter Cove 1
7 044000700 |Nylon Sheath 1
8 044000800 |Nylon Rope 1
9 044000906 |Starter Knob 1
10 044001000 |Starter Spring Plate 1
11 044001100 |Starter Spring 1
12 044001200 |Starter Reel(Big) 1
13 044001300 |Recoil Spring(Small) 1
14 044001400 |Starter Reel(Small) 1
15 044001500 |Washer 1
16 044001616 Screw St4.8X16 1
17 044001700 |Fan Cover 1
18 044001800 [Nut*M8 (Thicken) 1
19 044001900 |Fly Wheel 1
20 044002000 [Vent 1
21 044002100 |Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M4X20 3
22 044002200 |Spring Washer 5
23 044002300 [Plain Washer ®4X¢®9X0.8 3
24 044002400 |Damper Spring 2
25 044002506 |Engine Support 1
26 044002600 |Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw St4.2X12 5
27 044002700 |Damper Spring 1
28 044002800 |Nozzle Plate 1
29 044002900 |Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw St4.2X10 5
30 044003000 |Engine Support Cover 1
31 044003100 |Oil Seal 2
32 044003200 |Ball Bearing 2
33 044003300 |Left Crankcase 1
34 044003400 |Crankcase Gasket 1
35 044003500 |Crankshaft Comp 1
36 044003600 (Key 3*10 1
37 044003700 [Pin ®4*10 2
38 044003800 |Right Crankcase 1
39 044003900 |Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M4X16 9
40 044004000 |Oil Pump Nozzle 1
41 044004100 |Oil Pump 1
42 044004200 |Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M4X12 4
43 044004300 |Oil Pump Cover 1
44 044004400 {Worm Washer ®10.1X@17X1.5 1
45 044004500 (Worm 1
46 044004600 |Clutch Needle 1
47 044004700 |Clutch Drum 1
48 044005000 |Clutch Drum(1/4)

49 044004800 |Clutch Washer 1
50 044004900 |Clutch PR 1
51 044001610 |Countersunk Flat Phillips Head Tapping Screw St4.2*12( 1




52 044005200 |Brake Spring Cover 1
53 044005300 |Pin 2
54 044005400 |Brake Band 1
55 044005500 |Brake Band Buffer Block 1
56 044005600 |Brake Spring 1
57 044005700 |Brake Lever(Sub) 1
58 044005800 |Brake Lever Connecting Block 1
59 044005900 |Pin ®3*12 1
60 044006000 |Tensioner Cover 1
61 044006100 |Chain Adjusting Screw 1
62 | 044006200 |Chain Adjusting Nut 1
63 044006300 |Adjustin Gear Cover 1
64 044006400 |Chain Adjusting Driving Gear 1
65 044006500 |Chain Adjusting Driven Gear 1
66 044006600 |Brake Lever(Main) 1
67 044006700 |Brake Lever Fix Sleeve 1
68 044006800 |Top Half Breke Cover 1
69 | 044006900 |Nut*M8 2
70 044007000 |Bottom Half Starter Cove 1
71 044007100 |Cylinder Gasket 1
72 044007200 |Piston 1
73 | 044007300 |Circlip 2
74 044007400 |Anti-Wear Gasket 2
75 | 044007500 |Piston Pin 1
76 044007600 |Piston Needle 1
77 044007700 [Piston Ring 2
78 | 044007800 |Plain Washer ®4*®10*0.5 2
79 | 044007900 |Ground Line 1
80 | 044008000 |Off Line 1
81 | 044008100 |Ingition 1
82 | 044008200 |Spark Plug 1
83 | 044008300 |Cylinder 1
84 044008400 |Muffler Gasket 1
85 | 044008500 |Muffler 1
86 044008600 |Spring Washer 3
87 044008700 |Plain Washer ©5*®9*0.5 3
88 044008800 [Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M5*25 3
89 044008900 |Intake Pipe Gasket 1
90 | 044009000 |Inlet Pipe 1
91 044009100 |Inlet Pipe Ring 1
92 044009200 |Carburetor 1
93 044009300 |Air Filter Support 1
94 044009400 [Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M5*40 2
95 044009500 |Air Filter 1
96 044009600 |Balancer 1
97 044009700 |Fuel Pipe Plate 1
98 044009800 |Elbow Connector 1
99 044009900 |Carburetor Inlet Pipe 1
100 | 044010000 (Oil Pipe Connection 2
101 | 044010100 [Oil Vacuole Outlet Pipe 1
102 | 044010200 |Carburetor Inlet Pipe (Extended) 1
103 | 044010300 |Fuel Filter * 2 J%» J§ 3 It 1
104 | 044010400 (Clip 4.5 1




105 | 044010500 [Fuel Filter Inlet Pipe 1
106 | 044010600 [Tubing Protection Spring 1
107 | 044010700 |Steel Wire Elasstic Hoop 1
108 | 044010800 |Qil Vacuole 1
109 | 044010906 [Front Handle 1
110 | 044011000 |Trigger Spring 1
111 | 044011108 (Trigger 1
112 | 044011200 |Throttle Rod 1
113 | 044011308 |Trigger Control Arm 1
114 | 044011400 (Front Handle Cover 1
115 | 044011508 [Switch (On/Off) 1
116 | 044011600 [Handle Screw Plug Cover 1
117 | 044011700 |[Air Filter Cover Lock 1
118 | 044011806 |Spark Plug Cover 1
119 | 044011900 |Pothook For Spark Plug Cover 1
120 | 044012000 |Air Intake Rubber Sleeve 1
121 | 044012108 |Air Filter Cover 1
122 | 044012200 [Pothook For Engine 1
123 | 044012300 |Front Damper Flange 1
124 | 044012406 |Front Damper 1
125 | 044012500 [Front Damper Spring 1
126 | 044012600 [Stepped Tapping Screw 1
127 | 044012700 (Wooden Teeth 1
128 | 044012800 |Chain Catcher 1
129 | 044012900 [Tapping Screw St5.5*13 1
130 | 044013008 |Tank Cap 2
131 | 044013100 (Tank Cap Sealring 2
132 | 044013200 |Oil Pat 2
133 | 044013300 [Oil Pump Inlet Pipe 1
134 | 044013400 |Qil Filter 1
135 | 044013506 |Bar Cover 1
136 | 044164500 (1/4/043“/56Links/ 10"Guide Bar 1
137 | 044164600 [1/4/043"/56Links/ 10"Chain 1
138 | 044164700 (1/4/043“/60Links/ 10"Guide Bar 1
139 | 044164800 |1/4/043"/60Links/ 10"Chain 1
140 | 044014000 [Starter assy 1
141 | 044014100 (Brake cover plate assembly 1
142 | 044014200 |Crankshaft piston assembly 1
143 | 044014300 [Crankcase assembly 1
144 | 044014408 |Fuel lid assy 1

3T, L3 W




